
MONTHLY COMMISSION CLOSES FOR 2016 
 
 

Shown below are the monthly commission closing dates for 2016. 
 

MONTHLY COMMISSION CLOSING TRANSMITTAL DATES FOR 
 DIRECT DEPOSIT 

Friday, January 29 Monday, February 1 

Monday, February 29 Tuesday, March 1 

Thursday , March 31 Friday, April 1 

Friday, April 29 Monday, May 2 

Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 

Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1 

Friday, July 29 Monday, August 1 

Wednesday, August 31 Thursday, September 1 

Friday, September 30 Monday, October 3 

Monday, October 31 Tuesday, November 1 

Wednesday, November 30 Thursday, December 1 

Friday, December 30 Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

 
Weekly commission closing dates in 2016 will always be on Wednesday with the 
Direct Deposit being transmitted on the following day, with the following 
exceptions. 

 

WEEKLY COMMISSION CLOSING TRANSMITTAL DATES FOR  
DIRECT DEPOSIT 

Tuesday, November 8 Thursday, November 10 

Tuesday, November 22 Wednesday, November 23 

 
Weekly and monthly commission closes will coincide on the following: 
 
Wednesday August 31st   and Wednesday November 30th 
 
 
 


